BRITISH GT
CHAMPIONSHIP

2024 British GT Championship
QUALIFYING 3 - GT4 - CLASSIFICATION BY CLASS

CLASS : GT4 - GT4PA

POS NO  TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF  MPH
T 31 i bAweon ((:i;r:agk) I Seb MORRIS (GER) Mercedes-ANG G4 z10475 35 10099
2 69 gnt::lel:lLRAi%r:gBR) / Nathan HARRISON (GBR) Lotus Emira GT4 2:10.626 3 5 0.151 0.151 10088
3 M g:v';‘:mvggf(scpgg | Charls ROBERTSON (GBR) BMW M4 GT4 210629 2 5 0154 0003 100.87
4 b VALGHAN (GER) Toyota GR Supra GT4 Evo 210662 4 5 0187 0033 10085
5 a7 ;:::mmgng%?/ Wilam ORTON (GBR) Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 Evo 210680 3 5 0205 0018  100.84
6 58 gl‘)lxr? V%ﬁlql'lgg(GBR) / Thomas HOLLAND (GBR) Ginetta 636 T4 Evo 2:10.842 5 5 0.367 0.162 100.71
7 29 g:fgg[]yemg;)l’f%m WRIGLEY (6ER) BMW M4 GT4 211523 3 5 1048 0681  100.19
B 12 o R on | atl COWLEY (GBR) Mercedes-AMG GT4 212040 4 5 1565 0517  99.80
9 20 Ry Gordis MUTCH (GER) Lotus Emira GT4 21218 5 5 1714 0149  99.68
10 25 E;relaGk:II'\!NRE?r?r(‘gBR) | Harley HAUGHTON (GBR) Wercedes-ANG GT4 2:12.366 5 5 1.891 0177 9955
1179 Steller (':‘f("E‘g’(zPB%')t | Jordan ALBERT (GER) Audi R8 LMS GT4 212693 5 5 2218 0327 9931
CLASS : GT4 - GT4S
POS NO  TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF  MPH
! 90 ggrn;:gw%o(?ar;??gac MEAKIN (GBR) Wclaren Artura GT4 2:08.984 2 4 102.18
2 56 gt“l.fa‘?t MIDDLETON (GBR) / Freddie TOMLINSON (GBR) Ginetta 656 GT4 Evo 2:09.201 2 5 0.217 0.217 101.99
3 7 ;%gegggfégfépggl Jamie DAY (GER) Aston Martin Vantage ANR GT4 Evo 2:00611 5 5 0.627 0410 101.67
4 1M gg:g%ﬂ;ﬂg?(fggg;‘/ ox WALKER (GBR) McLaren Artura GT4 2:00976 3 5 0992 0365 101.38
5 62 \fvﬁm%rg{éw(oégs%gn NICOLL-JONES (GBR) Ford Mustang GT4 2024 2:10.069 3 5 1.085 0.093 101.31
6 95  RACELAB (ND)  Callm DAVIES (GBR) McLaren Artura GT4 210395 5 5 1411 0326 101.06
7 61 a:fc‘ies"rgN’gggﬁp(ggN) | Exk EVANS (USH) Ford Mustang GT4 2024 210533 2 5 1549 0138 10095
8 17 Eﬁ‘c Racing. (GBR)  Luca HOPKINSON (US) Mercedes-AMG GT4 2110806 2 5 1822 0273  100.74
Comments:

No. 12, 17, 47, 61, 62, 95 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Overcast / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Date: 27/04/2024 Start: 16:23 Finish: 16:34
Silverstone GP: 3.6604 miles

Race Director: Peter Daly

Stewards:

Timekeeper: Gethin Rees

5

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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